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
*Distress Sales
Free List with Pictures

ReMax Omega Realty (1988) Lid. Brokerage

STOUFFVILLE- Beauti-
ful new 3 bedroom
semi. 9 foot ceilings
hardwood floors, oak
staircase. $324 .990
(905)591-0795

Townhouses
For Sale |

MARKHAM. 2 level, 2
bedroom. Bur Qak Dr
Over $10,000 in up
grades

Laminate. Gas fire
place. Kitchen back
splash 416-854-7548

Office/Business
Space

WEST Beaver Creek
Office space, approx

600 sq ft. available for
Call Graham

sublet
905-A81-3324

BEAUTY Salon- Owner
retiring, well established
in Markham. Giacomo
Didonato, Sales Rep.
Coldwell Banker Excep-
tional R.E. Brokerage
416-497-9794

JOB at home. $487 .68
weekly. Assemble prod-
ucts, mail or computer
work. Free details
www.TopJobRe-
view.com Write
CHRJobs:372 Rideau
St. #916-A15 Ottawa
On. KI1N 1G7 1-800-
351-5120

PROMOTE your busi-
ness or service to over
4 million adults in Onta-
rio. Call today to book
your classified word ad
In over 100 community
newspapers! Regional
& weekly packages
avail. (includes online)
416-493-1300 ext
237 288 276 advertis-
iNng @ metroland.com

s e
Loans

$SMONEYS$S$ Consoli-
date Debts. Mortgages
to 100%. No income,
bad credit OK! Ontario-
wide Financial Corpora-
tion 1-888-307-7799

=

ats For Rent

14TH/ 9th- 1 large bdrm
basement. Saparate
entrance. Non-smok-
ing/ pets. Suits profes-
sionals. $825. Immedi-
ately. (905)201-0993.

14TH/ Markham Rd .-
New spacious 1 bed-
room basement apt
Parking. Immediate
(416)399-1908

14TH/ McCowan- 1
barm basement. Private
entrance. 1 parking,
laundry. $750. inclu-
sive. |Immediately
(905)604-0937,
(416)710-3218

BIRCHMOUNT/ Deni-
son- 3 bdrm main, in
house. Parking
$1400.+ 1 bdrm base-
ment. $650.+ Parking
(905)475-8214

BRIGHT upper-floor 1
bedroom. Livingroom,
private kitchen, laundry,
private entrance, a/c
Non-smoking/ pets
$900 inclusive. 905-
294-2604

BRIMLEY/ Denison- 1
bedroom basement
Separate entrance
Suit adult. $750. Non-
smoking/ pets. April 1st
905-479-9606

BRIMLEY/ Denison- 1
bedroom basement
Very clean. Laundry,
parking, satellite. Close
to transit. $700. 416-
9704912

CORNELL- Coach
house. 1 bedroom,
available immediately. 5
appliances. $925 inclu-
sive. No pets/ smoking
416-876-1994

1 60 ﬂpportlnlﬁn - Fllt: For H-nl .

BRIMLEY/ Highglen- 2
bedroom basement,
fireplace, separate en-
trance, 5 appliances
a/c, parking. $800 in-
clusive mmediate
(416)712-2210

= —

BRIMLEY/ Slaales 1
bedroom basement,
separate entrance/
laundry, parking. Non-
smoking/ pets. Suit
vegetarian $500
(905)475-2943

COUNTRY pEdLE 2
bedroom duplex, BK
from Markham. Stream,

woods, gardening
$1200+ heat. 905-294.-
1825

DENISON/ McCowan-
1 bedroom basement,
separate entrance,
parking, laundry. Imme-
diate. $650 inclusive
Non-smoking/ pets

(905)604-0459

FINCH/ Dufferin- Clean
1 bedroom, carpet, ap-
pliances, laundry, TTC
Immediately. Non-
smokers/ pets. 416-
638-2251, 416-846-
3639

HIGHGLEN/ Middle-
field- New, spacious
2bdrm basement. Sep-
arate entrance, laundry,

parking. Close to
amenities. Immediately
416-879-4426

HWY 7 & 48, Bachelor
Walkout No smoking/
pets. $700.00. 905-
294-2121

HWY 7/ 48 -Ground
floor bungalow, 3 bed-
room, loaded, $1400+,
registered.-Doug Harp-
2946473

HWY7/ McCowan-
Bright 2 bedroom walk-
out. Large livingroom,
a/c, laundry, private en-
trance. Non-smokers/
pets. $1200 inclusive
905-294-2604

MAIN Street Markham -
steps to GO station. 1
bedroom basement
Laundry, parking. No
smoking. $875 inclu-
sive. 416-837-5144

MARKHAM- Elson St -
Newly renovated, bright
2 bedroom basement,
separate entrance,
parking, laundry. Next
to TTC/ YRT, applianc-
es+ cable. $800. inclu-
sive. Immediate. Non-
smoking/ pets. 416-
707-2142

m Birthdays

artmlnls &
Flats For Rent

MARKHAM- Hwy#48/
16th. -large 3 bedroom,
court location, near
amenities. $1395. To
ny, Woodsview Realty
416-219-5665

MARKHAM/ Hwy#7/
48- 2 bedroom above
store, newly finished
Separate entrance

amenities. Immediate
(905)294-3138
(416)885-3103

MCCOWAN/ Raymer
ville. 1 bedroom base
ment, walk to GO, sep
arate entrance, parking
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